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CITY OF BIDDEFORD 
 

PLANNING DEPARTMENT 
 

Greg D. Tansley, A.I.C.P. 
Jennie P. Franceschi, P.E., C.P.E.S.C. 

205 Main Street 
PO Box 586 

Biddeford, ME  04005 
207-284-9115 

 
 

MEETING SCHEDULE - BIDDEFORD COMPREHENSIVE PLAN ADVISORY COMMITTEE (BCPAC) 
 
 
Thursday, September 25, 2014  6:00 PM 
  
Thursday, October 30, 2014   6:00 PM 
 
**Wednesday, November 19, 2014  7:00 PM 
 
**Wednesday, December 17, 2014  7:00 PM 
 
Thursday, January 22, 2015   6:00 PM 
 
Thursday, February 26, 2015   6:00 PM 
 
Thursday, March 26, 2015   6:00 PM 
 
Thursday, April 23, 2015   6:00 PM 
 
Thursday, May 28, 2015   6:00 PM 
 
Thursday, June 25, 2015   6:00 PM 
 
 

 


